
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
8th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 18 JAN 2020

START: 18:00

END: 18:38

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Kraus Guntram, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Stocker Gerhard, AUT

Chief of Competition Langer Andreas, GER

Chief of Course Menz Matthias, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 36 m

Height difference 43 m

Total climb 86 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19951
00:00

28:12.6

7.
28:12.6

1. 129.9

1.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19982
00:26

28:37.4

15.
+00:50.8

2. 123.4

2.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 20014
01:05

28:15.8

9.
+01:08.2

3. 113.6

4.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19923
00:42

28:47.0

17.
+01:16.4

4. 119.3

3.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199513
02:27

27:14.9

1.
+01:29.3

5. 93.2

13.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199214
02:27

28:13.5

8.
+02:27.9

6. 93.2

13.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199521
02:48

27:55.8

4.
+02:31.2

7. 87.9

21.

VYTRVAL Jan

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

08 MAY 199818
02:39

28:07.1

6.
+02:33.5

8. 90.1

18.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 20007
01:56

29:01.1

27.
+02:44.5

9. 101.0

7.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 19995
01:50

29:10.1

31.
+02:47.5

10. 102.4

5.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200010
02:14

29:05.5

30.
+03:06.9

11. 96.3

10.

YAHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33 Ufa

RUS

09 JAN 19918
02:02

29:17.7

32.
+03:07.1

12. 99.5

8.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198738
03:41

27:41.7

2.
+03:10.1

13. 74.7

38.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200029
03:10

28:28.2

13.
+03:25.6

14. 82.3

29.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199420
02:46

28:52.6

23.
+03:26.0

15. 88.5

20.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199917
02:38

29:00.9

26.
+03:26.3

16. 90.3

17.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199832
03:17

28:22.6

12.
+03:27.0

17. 80.7

32.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199923
02:54

28:47.5

18.
+03:28.9

18. 86.3

23.

DENDA Hidefumi

Waseda Unv.

JPN

16 DEC 199719
02:41

29:04.4

29.
+03:32.8

19. 89.6

19.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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 SAT 18 JAN 2020
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199243
04:01

27:48.0

3.
+03:36.4

20. 69.7

43.

MARIOTTI Domenico

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

09 OCT 200127
03:04

28:49.3

20.
+03:40.7

21. 83.8

27.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 20019
02:08

29:52.4

39.
+03:47.8

22. 97.9

9.

YACHI Sora

Waseda Univ.

JPN

04 MAY 200011
02:20

29:44.9

36.
+03:52.3

23. 95.0

11.

PARK Jeun KOR

11 MAR 199328
03:08

29:03.6

28.
+03:59.0

24. 82.8

28.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199944
04:03

28:15.9

10.
+04:06.3

25. 69.1

44.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2 MOSCOW

RUS

28 FEB 199248
04:25

27:57.9

5.
+04:10.3

26. 63.7

48.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199837
03:37

28:48.5

19.
+04:12.9

27. 75.6

37.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199830
03:12

29:26.6

34.
+04:26.0

28. 81.8

30.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199942
03:55

28:52.2

22.
+04:34.6

29. 71.2

42.

AZEGAMI Shogo

Iiyama High School

JPN

04 NOV 200147
04:20

28:50.3

21.
+04:57.7

30. 64.9

47.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199515
02:32

30:39.5

48.
+04:58.9

31. 91.9

15.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199934
03:20

29:52.7

40.
+05:00.1

32. 79.8

34.

MARUSARZ Wojciech

AZS Zakopane

POL

28 MAY 199335
03:27

29:46.8

37.
+05:01.2

33. 78.1

35.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 199925
03:03

30:12.1

46.
+05:02.5

34. 84.2

25.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200057
05:00

28:19.5

11.
+05:06.9

35. 55.0

57.

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 200022
02:51

30:36.5

47.
+05:14.9

36. 87.2

22.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199951
04:37

28:53.6

24.
+05:18.0

37. 60.6

51.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 199949
04:32

28:59.1

25.
+05:18.5

38. 62.0

49.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200139
03:42

29:55.4

42.
+05:24.8

39. 74.4

39.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 199936
03:29

30:11.6

45.
+05:28.0

40. 77.7

36.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199958
05:01

28:42.7

16.
+05:31.1

41. 54.6

58.

TWARDOSZ Pawel

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

11 MAR 199841
03:51

29:55.5

43.
+05:33.9

42. 72.1

41.

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 200061
05:19

28:32.2

14.
+05:38.6

43. 50.2

61.
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BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 
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Run Time
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KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 200154
04:46

29:24.0

33.
+05:57.4

44. 58.4

54.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199724
02:55

31:27.7

51.
+06:10.1

45. 86.1

24.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200033
03:20

31:05.8

49.
+06:13.2

46. 80.0

33.

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 199956
04:57

29:31.5

35.
+06:15.9

47. 55.6

56.

FISCHER Jakob

Ssv Geyer

GER

21 OCT 200150
04:32

30:07.3

44.
+06:26.7

48. 61.9

50.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200059
05:12

29:52.7

40.
+06:52.1

49. 52.0

59.

HREBENIUK Vitaliy

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

27 SEP 200162
05:56

29:47.9

38.
+07:31.3

50. 40.9

62.

SKUPIEN Adam

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

31 MAR 200246
04:18

31:40.1

52.
+07:45.5

51. 65.5

46.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 199853
04:42

31:18.7

50.
+07:48.1

52. 59.5

52.

SHUMBARETS Oleksandr

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

17 SEP 200155
04:52

31:57.2

53.
+08:36.6

53. 57.0

55.

LEE Robert

Nomme Sportclub

EST

28 SEP 200140
03:46

33:47.4

55.
+09:20.8

54. 73.5

40.

PYLYPCHUK Ivan

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

21 JAN 200160
05:18

32:35.8

54.
+09:41.2

55. 50.3

60.

Did not start

Bib Name

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob26 83.9 26.NOR 03:04

HAHN Martin31 81.0 31.GER 03:16

GOOD Jasper45 67.1 45.USA 04:11

ANDREWS Grant52 59.5 52.USA 04:42

Did not finish

Bib Name

PASHAEV Alexander6 102.1 6.RUS 01:51

TERZER Dominik16 91.2 16.AUT 02:35

Disqualified

Bib Name

SKOGLUND Andreas12 94.7 12.NOR 02:21 ICR531.3.3 Ski marking/transponder
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy -1-2 80Cross country hard

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Langer Andreas, GER
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